NAGA VALISARY

नागालैण्ड विश्वविद्यालय

NAGALAND UNIVERSITY

(संसद द्वारा पारित अधिनियम 1989, क्रमांक 35 के अंतर्गत स्थापित केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय) (A Central University established by an Act of Parliament No.35 of 1989)

मुख्यालय : लुमामी, जिला : जुन्हेबोटो (नागालैण्ड), पिनकोड - 798627 Hqrs : Lumami, Dist. Zunheboto (Nagaland), Pin Code - 798627

वेबसाइट / Website : www.nagalanduniversity.ac.in

NU-Acad/A-9/2005 - 1327

Dated: 27/06/22

NOTIFICATION

The Prospectus 2022-23 in respect of Lumami Hqs and Kohima Campus is circulated herewith for information of all concerned and follow-up action accordingly.

The Prospectus 2022-23 in respect of School of Agricultural Sciences & Rural Development (SASRD) & School of Engineering & Technology (SET) shall be circulated by their respective Schools.

Registrar

NU-Acad/A-9/2005-

Dated: 27/06/22

Copy to:

- 1. The Secy. to VC for information of the Vice Chancellor, NU, Lumami.
- 2. The Pro Vice Chancellor, SASRD, Nagaland University, Medziphema Campus.
- 3. The Pro Vice Chancellor, NU, Kohima Campus, Meriema for information.
- 4. All Deans, Nagaland University for information.
- 5. The Director, IQAC, Nagaland University, Lumami for information.
- 6. All Head of Departments, Nagaland University for information and necessary action.
- 7. The Controller of Exams, Nagaland University, Lumami for information.
- 8. The Finance Section Incharge, NU, Lumami for necessary action.
- 9. The System Admin., NU, Lumami with request to upload the Prospectus on the University website.
- 10. Office Copy.

Registrar